

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15311/2019

Thakur Mahadev Ji Mandir

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mohit Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Akshay Sharma, AGC
		Mr. Bipin Gupta
		Ms. Kanika Burman

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

30/11/2023

Counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file reply to the interim application No.02/2023 filed by the respondent.

List on 05.02.2024 alongwith SB CWP No.9537/2022.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J