

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15311/2019

Thakur Mahadev Ji Mandir

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Mohit Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Sanjay Sharma for Mr.Prakhar Gupta

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

07/07/2025

List the matter after two weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J